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2017 INDICATIVE FEES & CHARGES 
 

The fees & charges below apply to the following Registered Training Organisations (RTOs): 

Aurora Training and Professional Services (RTO #90966) 

Work Savvy (RTO #91778) 

J2S Training Solutions (RTO #90940) 

The student tuition fees as published below are subject to change given individual circumstances, upon confirmation of a student’s individual circumstances 

Course Name 
Indicative 

Scheduled Hours 

Course Material 
Charges 

 
 

Other Course 
Charges 

 

Indicative Total 
Annual Student Co-

Contribution Fee 

Indicative Total 
Annual Student Co-

Contribution Fee 
(Concession*) 

Indicative Total 
Annual Student Co-

Contribution Fee 
(Exemptions**) 

Total Fee for 
Service Fee 

(Government 
Subsidised) 

(Government 
Subsidised) 

(Government 
Subsidised) 

(no Government 
Subsidy) 

A. NATIONALLY ACCREDITED TRAINING 

BSB20115 – 
Certificate II in 
Business 

800 N/A N/A $880 $160 $0 $ 3220 

BSB30115 – 
Certificate III in 
Business 

1200 N/A N/A $1320 $240 $0 $ 5140 

BSB30715 – 
Certificate III in 
Work Health and 
Safety 

1200 N/A N/A $1320 $240 $0 $ 4450 

CHC30113 – 
Certificate III in 
Early Childhood 
Education 

1200 N/A N/A $1600 $240 $0 $ 6600 

CHC33015 – 
Certificate III in 
Individual Support 

1200 N/A N/A $1450 $240 $0 $ 6100 
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FDF30111 – 
Certificate III ion 
Food Processing 

1200 N/A N/A $2190 $240 $0 $ 8030 

TLI31616 – 
Certificate III in 
Warehouse 
Operations 

1200 N/A N/A $2410 $240 $0 $ 6830 

Fee for RPL is in line with the above prices for student tuition fees for government funded students, and $100 per unit Fee for Service 

*The concession fee applies to the whole qualification and is a flat fee set for each qualification level, they are available to eligible students who: 

• are receiving a specified Australian Government welfare benefit or allowance at the time of their enrolment (e.g. age pension, carer payment, NewStart allowance, 
Veterans' Affairs pension, single parenting payment or youth allowance) 

• are the dependants of a recipient of specified Australian Government welfare benefits or allowances. 
**Fee exemptions are available to eligible students who: 

• are Aboriginal or Torres Strait Islander (through descent, self-identification or community identification) 

• meet the Smart and Skilled disability criteria (proof of a disability support pension or documentary evidence from an appropriate medical professional is required) 

• are the dependants of disability support pension recipients. 
 

Pre-enrolment, all applicants will receive an itemised Statement of Fees which lists all tuition, materials and other related costs.                                                       
 


